
150 meter                 Min Heren  Uur=18:08

Reeks:1

1 8084 Quagliara Ruben          ATLA 21,87 98

2 8069 Breems Benneth*          ATLA 22,80 98

3 8058 Panis Brecht             ATLA 22,80 98

4 9552 Odekerken Sander         NA   24,23 99

5 8083 Stouten Bram             ATLA 25,13 98

6 8122 Jacobs Stef              LOOI 28,06 99

150 meter                 Min Dames  Uur=18:14

Reeks:1

1 7950 Teuwen Frederique        ATLA 21,78 98

2 7349 Steegen Sen              ATLA 23,00 99

3 7063 Bellavia Indy            GENK 24,78 98

4 7909 Schoufs Dilan*           ATLA 30,71 99

150 meter                 Min Dames  Uur=18:14

Reeks:2

1 7031 Vanhoof Loes             ATLA 23,55 99

2 7030 Caubergs Jana            ATLA 24,38 99

3 8106 Modesti Chayenne         AVT  24,41 98

4 7097 Jacobs Caroline          LOOI 25,07 98

150 meter                 Min Dames  Uur=18:14

Reeks:3

1 8030 Beelen Lotte             RCT  19,49 98

2 7494 Michiels Becky           ACHL 20,90 98

3 8045 Dewitte Ellen            ATLA 20,92 98

4 7866 Flossy Stien             RCT  21,24 98

5 7047 Loyens Edith             ATLA 23,27 99

kogelstoten 1,000kg       Ben Dames  Uur=18:30

Reeks:1

1 979 Cicilia Rune             ATLA 5.13m 02

2 2079 Dewitte Jolie            ATLA 4.77m 03

3 1006 Zizzari Lotte            ATLA 4.26m 03

4 984 Laarhoven Sarah*         ATLA 4.09m 02

5 1002 Raedts Eva               ATLA 3.88m 03

6 2397 Vandersanden Lize        ATLA 3.75m 04
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hoogspringen              Pup Dames  Uur=19:03

Reeks:1

1 4104 Claeys Eline             ATLA 1.30m 00

2 4075 Massignani Beau          GENK 1.20m 01

3 4957 Selis Asia               GENK 1.15m 01

3 4534 Benarbia Amina           GENK 1.15m 00

5 4112 Vandooren Drea           ATLA 1.15m 00

6 4124 Bruggen Lien             ATLA 1.15m 00

7 4143 Pieri Axelle             GENK 1.10m 01

7 5158 Delbare Margot           AVT  1.10m 01

9 4109 Merlo Hanne              ATLA 1.10m 00

9 4470 Jacobs Katleen           ATLA 1.10m 01

11 4098 Mebis Lina               ATLA 1.05m 01

12 4471 Jacobs Sofie             ATLA 1.05m 00

13 4108 Merlo Eline              ATLA 1.00m 01

13 4145 Witters Anouk            GENK 1.00m 00

15 4631 Vansteenkiste Leen       BREE 1.00m 01

16 4956 Dries Anke               GENK 0.90m 00

discuswerpen 0,750kg      Min Heren  Uur=18:26

Reeks:1

1 8069 Breems Benneth*          ATLA 21.13m 98

2 9552 Odekerken Sander         NA   16.35m 99

3 8122 Jacobs Stef              LOOI 10.87m 99

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=18:48

Reeks:1

1 3310 Weijenberg Nigel*        ATLA 10,51 02

2 9551 Vangangelt Chris         NA   10,54 03

3 1271 Vanderhallen Ryan        ATLA 11,57 03

4 9550 Wertelaers Teun          NA   12,56 04

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=18:48

Reeks:2

1 1251 Mebis Luca               ATLA 11,42 03

2 3326 Taselaar Casper          ATLA 11,58 04

3 3252 Hermens Bert             ATLA 11,60 04

4 9556 Geuns Elias              NA   12,13 04

5 1224 Benarbia Abdelkader      GENK 13,64 03

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=18:48

Reeks:3

1 1770 Vansteenkiste Maarten    BREE 9,97 03

2 3194 Schoffelen Vincent       MACD 10,30 03

3 3327 Taselaar Charlie         ATLA 10,59 02

4 9554 Odekerken Thomas         NA   10,88 02

5 2611 Dewitte Gijs             ATLA 11,68 02
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60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=18:48

Reeks:1

1 979 Cicilia Rune             ATLA 10,42 02

2 984 Laarhoven Sarah*         ATLA 11,22 02

3 2079 Dewitte Jolie            ATLA 11,34 03

4 1006 Zizzari Lotte            ATLA 12,10 03

5 1002 Raedts Eva               ATLA 12,22 03

6 2397 Vandersanden Lize        ATLA 12,86 04

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=18:57

Reeks:1

1 6682 Van Zuylen Antoine       ATLA 9,59 00

2 5006 Vanhengel Lennert        ATLA 10,69 00

3 5072 Jacobs Chris             LOOI 11,55 00

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=18:57

Reeks:2

1 5437 Wertelaers Ties          GENK 9,55 00

2 4987 Beenkens Tom*            ATLA 10,25 01

3 9553 Odekerken Dennis         NA   10,41 00

4 5044 Nijsten Vinney           GENK 10,51 00

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=19:04

Reeks:1

1 4494 Leinders Julie*          ATLA 9,94 01

2 4124 Bruggen Lien             ATLA 10,19 00

3 4615 Savelkouls Mila          ATLA 10,28 00

4 5715 De Groot Nienke*         ATLA 11,40 01

5 5712 Panis Femke              ATLA 12,11 01

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=19:04

Reeks:2

1 4470 Jacobs Katleen           ATLA 10,00 01

2 4956 Dries Anke               GENK 10,05 00

3 4098 Mebis Lina               ATLA 10,13 01

4 4112 Vandooren Drea           ATLA 10,18 00

5 4108 Merlo Eline              ATLA 10,24 01

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=19:04

Reeks:3

1 4109 Merlo Hanne              ATLA 9,49 00

2 4534 Benarbia Amina           GENK 9,58 00

3 5158 Delbare Margot           AVT  9,68 01

4 4471 Jacobs Sofie             ATLA 9,84 00

5 4631 Vansteenkiste Leen       BREE 10,06 01
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60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=19:04

Reeks:4

1 4075 Massignani Beau          GENK 9,23 01

2 4104 Claeys Eline             ATLA 9,43 00

3 4957 Selis Asia               GENK 9,64 01

4 4143 Pieri Axelle             GENK 9,70 01

5 4145 Witters Anouk            GENK 9,79 00

discuswerpen 0,750kg      Min Dames  Uur=19:16

Reeks:1

1 7028 Vandeput Babette         ATLA 34.57m 98

2 7097 Jacobs Caroline          LOOI 27.99m 98

3 8106 Modesti Chayenne         AVT  22.59m 98

4 6983 Haex Kelly               AVT  22.05m 98

5 7866 Flossy Stien             RCT  19.01m 98

6 7494 Michiels Becky           ACHL 18.74m 98

7 7063 Bellavia Indy            GENK 15.95m 98

8 7031 Vanhoof Loes             ATLA 15.49m 99

9 7047 Loyens Edith             ATLA 12.86m 99

10 7909 Schoufs Dilan*           ATLA 10.16m 99

11 7349 Steegen Sen              ATLA 8.47m 99

kogelstoten 1,000kg       Ben Heren  Uur=19:29

Reeks:1

1 1770 Vansteenkiste Maarten    BREE 8.37m 03

2 1224 Benarbia Abdelkader      GENK 6.77m 03

3 1271 Vanderhallen Ryan        ATLA 6.45m 03

4 9554 Odekerken Thomas         NA   6.41m 02

5 3194 Schoffelen Vincent       MACD 6.10m 03

6 2611 Dewitte Gijs             ATLA 5.94m 02

7 1251 Mebis Luca               ATLA 5.56m 03

8 3326 Taselaar Casper          ATLA 5.42m 04

9 9551 Vangangelt Chris         NA   5.24m 03

10 3327 Taselaar Charlie         ATLA 5.21m 02

11 3310 Weijenberg Nigel*        ATLA 5.00m 02

12 9556 Geuns Elias              NA   4.95m 04

13 3252 Hermens Bert             ATLA 3.41m 04

hoogspringen              Pup Heren  Uur=19:41

Reeks:1

1 5437 Wertelaers Ties          GENK 1.30m 00

2 5895 Vandersteen Yente        ACA  1.25m 00

3 5044 Nijsten Vinney           GENK 1.10m 00

4 4987 Beenkens Tom*            ATLA 1.00m 01
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100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=20:06

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.6

1 1567 Gielen Lotte             AVT  13,24 96

2 789 Nijs Bo                  ATLA 13,28 97

3 1419 Bruggen Anne             ATLA 13,94 97

4 1045 Thijs Emilie             ATLA 13,97 97

5 1273 Hauben Lotte             ATLA 14,18 96

6 808 Dubois Nina*             ATLA 14,42 97

100 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=20:06

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.6

1 2689 Efonye Kimberley         ATLA 12,63 94

2 9557 Van Dijk Chelsea         NA   12,68 95

3 2736 Jacobs Sandra            LOOI 15,43 95

100 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=20:07

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.6

1 1984 Lemmens Karolien         AVT  12,92 Sen 89

2 413 De Laet Eva              VMOL 13,41 Jun 93

3 2032 Van Hove Karolien        ADD  14,66 Sen 78

4 3674 Paps Maria               LOOI 17,68 Mas 48

100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=20:13

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.7

1 772 Muermans Maxim           ATLA 11,95 96

2 1265 Delmarche Olivier        ATLA 13,43 97

3 1172 Callewaert Tim           RCT  13,65 96

4 779 Castermans Martijn       ATLA 13,86 96

5 1567 Mbachu Kevin*            ADD  14,20 97

6 815 Jacobs Gert              LOOI 15,25 96

100 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=20:13

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.5

1 2620 Motmans Glenn            AVT  11,85 94

2 3151 Lanssens Michiel         AVT  12,04 95

3 2888 Henry Laurent            ADD  12,13 95

4 2619 Miermans Toon            AVT  12,28 95

5 3199 Annaert Wouter           AVT  12,37 94

6 9560 Alaoui Ibrahim           NA   12,46 94

100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=20:15

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.5

1 787 Theijs Niels             ACA  11,15 Jun 92

2 655 Heggen Erik              ATLA 11,46 Jun 92

3 9559 Jansen Yorick            NA   11,61 Sen 90

4 2253 Versmissen Bart          VMOL 12,14 Sen 87

5 758 Vanhees Thomas           ATLA 12,37 Jun 93

6 9558 Emkow Geert              NA   12,43 Jun 92



24/08/11 Lanaken Euregiomeeting

kogelstoten 4,000kg       JSM Dames  Uur=20:19

Reeks:1

1 512 Peeten Lieze             LOOI 12.60m Jun 93

2 1686 Willekens Ines           VMOL 12.40m Sen 86

3 1984 Lemmens Karolien         AVT  8.70m Sen 89

4 4069 Ezaitouni Aida           ATLA 8.50m Mas 67

5 2092 Bruninx Wendy            ATLA 8.20m Sen 80

discuswerpen 2,000kg      SM Heren  Uur=20:46

Reeks:1

1 2590 Denissen Jelle           LOOI 43.13m Sen 91

2 1987 Geukens Bart             LOOI 42.09m Sen 82

3 3273 Bruninx Geert            ATLA 33.56m Sen 83

4 9563 Van Emmerik Jeroen       NA   29.87m Mas 66

5 5805 Schoofs Rene             ADD  28.32m Mas 48

6 2600 Schillewaert Dirk        LOOI 26.42m Sen 82

7 1991 Hermans Kenny            ATLA 24.81m Sen 90

8 2011 Meers Maarten            ATLA 23.95m Sen 91

hinkstapspringen          JSM Dames  Uur=21:06

Reeks:1

1 2058 Mommen Nele              ACA  11.52m 0 Sen 88

2 413 De Laet Eva              VMOL 10.71m 0 Jun 93

3 1824 Janssen Carmen           AVT  9.38m 0 Sen 88

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad Dames  Uur=20:47

Reeks:1

1 1428 Bervoets Steffi          LOOI 9.23m 97

2 1639 Elkadaoui Oumaima        ATLA 7.42m 96

1500 meter                Cad Dames  Uur=20:47

Reeks:1

1 784 Meertens Jinte           ATLA 4'59.04 96

2 1136 Smeets Lotte             BREE 5'13.99 97

3 1317 Vandersteen Esther       ACA  5'20.28 96

4 794 Aelbers Riet             ATLA 5'22.52 96

5 9561 Jacobi Britt             NA   5'23.20 97

6 1137 Thijs Sien               BREE 5'25.88 97

7 785 Brouwers Chantal*        ATLA 6'14.03 97

1500 meter                Sch Dames  Uur=20:47

Reeks:1

1 2695 Nys Jana                 ATLA 5'21.48 95

2 9562 Jacobi Kirsty            NA   5'25.30 94

3 2690 Jans Caro                ATLA 5'57.58 95

4 3099 Colla Ine                ATLA 6'01.77 95
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1500 meter                Cad Heren  Uur=20:47

Reeks:1

1 1084 Segers Sam               BREE 4'46.44 96

2 1374 Doraene Elroy            ATLA 4'51.47 96

3 775 Hardy Tibeau             ATLA 4'57.69 96

1500 meter                Sch Heren  Uur=20:48

Reeks:1

1 2843 Agten Arne               VMOL 4'18.00 95

2 9565 Tijdink Frank            NA   4'18.23 94

3000 meter                JSM Dames  Uur=21:06

Reeks:1

1 1678 Soccol Manuela           ATLA 10'13.30 Sen 88

2 3034 Vryens Daisy*            ATLA 11'33.13 Mas 74

3 3010 Brouwers Carin*          ATLA 11'51.62 Mas 64

4 1333 Van Oosterwijck Nathalie ATLA 12'06.52 Sen 79

5 9571 Portengen Solange        NA   12'15.88 Sen 86

6 1540 Coninx Dorine            ATLA 12'19.24 Sen 79

7 3057 Van Welt Theodora*       ATLA 13'35.72 Mas 65

3000 meter                JSM Heren  Uur=21:36

Reeks:1

1 9568 Smeets Roger             Na   8'43.26 Sen 73

2 654 Hauben Cedric            ATLA 8'58.77 Jun 92

3 1994 Peter Wilhelmus Cornelis. ATLA 9'19.37 Sen 79

4 2002 Max Ruben                ATLA 9'32.40 Sen 86

5 4996 Van Houten Leo*          ATLA 9'53.06 Mas 68

6 1998 Vandeweyer Maarten       ATLA 9'56.67 Sen 90

7 9570 Dieteren Jean-Pierre     NA   10'04.89 Mas 65

8 1993 Buntinx Ralf*            ATLA 10'23.55 Sen 82

9 9564 Vandewinkel Jan          NA   10'37.65 Mas 63

10 5902 Smeets Jan               BREE 10'42.65 Mas 53

11 5002 Laarhoven  Michael*      ATLA 11'04.75 Mas 69

12 5032 Bruggen Jo               ATLA 11'10.04 Mas 69

13 4949 Claassen Carolus*        ATLA 11'15.86 Mas 63

14 6957 Nys Nico                 ATLA 11'37.11 Mas 67

15 6562 Bruggen Daniel           ATLA 11'54.02 Mas 66

2568 Bollen Frank             ATLA     NA  Sen 82

9567 Smeets Hans              NA       NA  Mas 47

kogelstoten 7,260kg       SM Heren  Uur=21:45

Reeks:1

1 2590 Denissen Jelle           LOOI 14.40m Sen 91

2 1987 Geukens Bart             LOOI 14.17m Sen 82

3 3273 Bruninx Geert            ATLA 11.30m Sen 83

4 5067 Bobbaers Georges         ATLA 8.88m Mas 56

5 9563 Van Emmerik Jeroen       NA   8.10m Mas 66
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discuswerpen 1,000kg      JSM Dames  Uur=21:46

Reeks:1

1 1686 Willekens Ines           VMOL 43.33m Sen 86

2 512 Peeten Lieze             LOOI 31.19m Jun 93

3 536 Knaepen Freya            ACA  27.74m Jun 93

4 2092 Bruninx Wendy            ATLA 27.58m Sen 80

5 4069 Ezaitouni Aida           ATLA 26.23m Mas 67

6 3674 Paps Maria               LOOI 18.42m Mas 48

hinkstapspringen          Sch Heren  Uur=21:40

Reeks:1

1 3199 Annaert Wouter           AVT  10.77m 0 94

hinkstapspringen          JSM Heren  Uur=21:42

Reeks:1

1 1991 Hermans Kenny            ATLA 13.04m 0 Sen 90

2 2253 Versmissen Bart          VMOL 12.34m 0 Sen 87

3 2589 Denissen Jorg            LOOI 11.65m 0 Sen 89

4 2600 Schillewaert Dirk        LOOI 10.11m 0 Sen 82

300 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=21:39

Reeks:1

1 1419 Bruggen Anne             ATLA 45,80 97

2 1273 Hauben Lotte             ATLA 46,40 96

3 9568 Van Rooy Christel        NA   46,70 96

300 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=21:39

Reeks:2

1 248 FICKERS Lisa             LACE 43,16 96

2 788 Steegen Sofie            ATLA 45,86 96

3 1045 Thijs Emilie             ATLA 46,84 97

4 9566 Dahmen Valentine         NA   51,47 96

300 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=21:37

Reeks:1

1 9557 Van Dijk Chelsea         NA   41,74 95

2 2714 Simoni Kirsten           ATLA 47,70 94

3 3007 Callewaert Laura         RCT  51,80 94

300 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=21:37

Reeks:1

1 36 BODEUX Olivia            BBS  44,38 Jun 92

2 3075 Aelbers Els              ATLA 64,21 Mas 68

300 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=21:37

Reeks:1

1 780 Loyens Dennis            ATLA 43,11 97

72 MULLENDER Mathis         LACE     NG  96
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300 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=21:37

Reeks:1

1 3199 Annaert Wouter           AVT  38,74 94

2 2658 Vanclooster Stan         ATLA 42,13 94

3 2640 Hermans Robin            ATLA 42,43 95

300 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=21:37

Reeks:2

1 2620 Motmans Glenn            AVT  37,01 94

2 3151 Lanssens Michiel         AVT  37,14 95

3 2646 Muutjens Michael         ATLA 37,69 94

4 2619 Miermans Toon            AVT  39,27 95

5 9560 Alaoui Ibrahim           NA   40,40 94

300 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=21:42

Reeks:1

1 655 Heggen Erik              ATLA 35,12 Jun 92

2 415 Michiels Vincent         ATLA 36,31 Jun 92

3 6419 Dufour Bart              GENK 40,67 Mas 74

4 6557 Borghoms Luc             ATLA 41,26 Mas 71

5 5902 Smeets Jan               BREE 48,99 Mas 53

9569 Volleberg Donald         NA       NG  Sen 90

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren  Uur=21:53

Reeks:1

1 1476 Timmermans Gilles        ACA  13.75m 96

2 1559 Steegmans Jasper         ACA  7.44m 97
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Zweedse aflossing         AC Dames  Uur=22:00

Reeks:1

1   DEIN                   2'26.40  

3156 Deroissart Jollen

2957 Timperman Charlotte

1200 Vandewalle Emma

2708 Beddeleem Ilke

2   ATLA                   2'37.23  

788 Steegen Sofie

794 Aelbers Riet

784 Meertens Jinte

785 Brouwers Chantal

3   ATLA                   2'39.67  

1309 Jacobs Margit

2714 Simoni Kirsten

2695 Nys Jana

1707 Heggen Hilde

4   ATLA                   2'47.91  

302 Bergmans Joke

3099 Colla Ine

1273 Hauben Lotte

1639 Elkadaoui Oumaima

5   ATLA                   3'23.53  

3821 Jans Petra

3005 Driesen Trui

3075 Aelbers Els

4069 Ezaitouni Aida
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Zweedse aflossing         AC Heren  Uur=22:02

Reeks:1

1   EA                     2'04.31  

2876 Van Hecke Christophe

519 Bombeke Sven

2880 Deridder Gert

865 Van Royen Stijn

2   ATLA                   2'14.45  

1993 Buntinx Ralf

1991 Hermans Kenny

1374 Doraene Elroy

2011 Meers Maarten

3   ATLA                   2'14.62  

2852 Bijnens Jonas

2646 Muutjens Michael

2658 Vanclooster Stan

2640 Hermans Robin

4   ATLA                   2'43.86  

6562 Bruggen Daniel

5001 Van Doren Peter

5674 Dreessen Jacques

4965 Nijs Mark


